MEGA SPONSOR

CARDINALINI SPA Quadrelli MONTECASTRILLI SOSTENITORE TOTALE
MAURIZIO PICCHIONI Via del Sersimone 1 TERNI SOSTENITORE TECNICO
SPONSOR
1) BABY SHOP SNC VIA DEL RIVO 282 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 01 10/04/95
2) ESSEGI PREARREDO VIA NARNI 192 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 02 10/04/95
3) SALDUMBRA SNC VIA NARNI 134 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 03 13/04/95
4) TORNARI GINO VIA PASTRENG 2 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 04 13/04/95
5) VANO GIULIANO VIALE STAZIONE 74 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 95 13/04/95
6) BOSSI RENATO VIA DELLA FIERA 39 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 06 13/04/95
7) VENEZIANCASA VIA POLA 6 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 07 20/04/95
8) OMPIA SNC STR. SABBIONE 1 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 08 28/04/95
9) DE PAOLIS ENRICO VIA NOBILI 12 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 09 28/04/95
10) LINEA BAGNO indirizzo non leggibile TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 10 28/04/95
11) IDROTERMICA DI MONTAGNOLI VIA MONTEGRAPPA 33 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 11 28/04/95
12) L.M. FABRICA TENDE DA SOLE VIA TRE VENEZIE TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 12 28/04/95
13) C&B ANTINCENDIO VIALE TRESTE 6 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 13 28/04/95
14) CHIAPPALUPI VALERIA VIA TRE VENEZIE 220 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 14 28/04/95
15) MENGONI MASSIMO STR COLESCIPOLI 23 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 15 28/04/95
16) GULLIVER SNC VIA FRATTI 9 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 16 28/04/95
17) AUTOFFINA BAGLIONI E MARCELLI  VOC GABELLETTA TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 17 28/04/95
18) LA SILVIA SAS DI F. FAVORITO VIA NATTA SNC TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 18 28/04/95
19) BROGELLI LIA E LUCIANO PIAZZA DEL MERCATO TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 19 04/05/95
20) ROCCUCCI LUCIA VIA BATTISTI 21 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 20 04/05/95
21) AUTOCARROZZERIA CIUFFI ENZO STR. S. FILOMENA TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 21 05/05/95
22) TECNOTUBI SRL VIA ADDA 2 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 22 05/05/95
23) TECNOAUTO SAS COLLESTATTE PIANO TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 23 05/05/95
24) INTERMOTOR SNC STR. SANTA FILOMENA TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 24 08/05/95
25) SPEZZI LUCIANO VIA ROMA 219 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 25 09/05/95
26) LA CONCHIGLIA SNC VOC QUADRELLETTO SANGEMINI £ 375.000 Fatt. 26 11/05/95
27) LA PIAZZETTA DI SENSI PAOLO VIA DEL LEONE 34 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 27 11/05/95
28) PROIETTI MORENO STRADA DI CERRETA TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 28 12/05/95
29) TERNANA CARROZZERIA SNC STR. DI PORETE TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 29 15/05/95
30) C.G.S. SRL SOFTWARE VIA BATTISTI 16 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 30 16/05/95
31) FAUSTI MORENO VIA CATALOCHINO 2 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 31 17/05/95
32) PIZZERIA LA LAMPARA STRADA MARATTA BASSA TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 32 18/05/95
33) TERMO SERVICES SNC VIA DELLO STADIO 33 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 33 20/05/95
34) SPAN SERVICE SNC PORTA SAN GIOVANNI 38 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 34 20/05/95
35) RICCIUTELLI GIAMPIERO VIA COSTA 1 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 35 22/05/95
36) GELM SNC VIA DEL RAGGIO VECCHIO 14  TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 36 22/05/95
37) D'AMBROSIO M. CRISTINA VIA DEL SERRA7 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 37 24/05/95
38) SCHIPPA TODARO SNC VIA M. DEL LAVORO 57 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 37 26/05/95
39) PORTOFINO'S DI PATRIZI A. VIA BATTISTI 119 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 38 29/05/95
40) FRANCIA E PAPARELLI SDF VIA BARBARASA 23 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 40 31/05/95
41) MAGAZZINI DI FINE MILLENNIO SAS  VIA TRE VENEZIE 101 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 41 31/05/95
42) AUTOCARROZZERIA MASSARELLI VIA MAESTRI DEL LAVORO 32 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 42 01/06/95
43) BAR TACITO CORSO TACITO 83 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 43 02/06/95
44) O.R.T. SAS VIA MAESTRI DEL LAVORO 57 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 44 03/06/95
45) PICCHIONI MAURIZIO VIA MONTEGRAPPA 48 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 45 05/06/95
46) TERNANA INFISSI VIA GABELLETTA 133 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 46 05/06/95
47) PRONTOCALOR DI BRUNOTTIR. VIA DONATELLO 11 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 47 07/06/95
48) SAPA ASSICURAZIONI DI CONSOLI M. VIA DEL RIVO 222 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 48 07/06/95
49) PRO BAR SNC VIA C. NERVA 16 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 49 08/06/95
50) BALESTRA BAR SAS VIA C. DENTATO 2 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 50 08/06/95
51) SANSONI STEFANO VIA CAMPOMICCIOLO 36 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 51 09/06/95
52) MOTORAUTO SNC VOC SABBIONE 1 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 52 09/06/95
53) LAB. ODONTOTECN FRACCHIA VIA FRIULI 16 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 53 09/06/95
54) VETRERIA EXPRESS VIALE BRIN 57 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 54 10/06/95
55) GIO GEL DI TINI FABRIZIO VIA NARNI 89 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 55 13/06/95
56) FIORENZO LUCIANI VIALE DELO STADIO 29 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 56 13/06/95
57) AUTOCARROZZERIA BEGNIOMINI VIA D. ARTIGIANI 11 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 57 14/06/95
58) ANTENNA CAPELLI E SEGNALI VIA BARBARASA 56 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 58 16/06/95
59) MOLLUY STUDIO VIA CAVOUR 14 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 59 16/06/95
60) AUTOCARROZZERIA FORZANTI VOC SABBIONE TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 60 23/06/95
61) SATEL DI CONTI FRANCO VIA LUNGOMERA 45 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 61 05/07/95
62) OSIRIDE SERVICE VIA AMINALE 8 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 62 05/07/95
63) BERTOLINI ALVIERO indirizzo non leggibile TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 63 27/07/95
64) CIA INFISSI CASTEL DELL'AQUILA MONTECASTRILLI £ 375.000 Fatt. 64 01/08/95
65) C. L. SNC VIA SERSIMONE TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 65 01/08/95
66) AMADEUS RISTORANTE VIA DEL RIVO 212 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 66 02/08/95
67) CARDINALI RENZO VIABECCARIA 7 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 67 03/08/95
68) PIETROLATI STEFANO VIA GRAMSCI 62 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 68 05/08/95
69) BELLEZZA MARMI LOC. MOLINALLE SANGEMINI £ 375.000 Fatt. 69 08/08/95
70) AMICI MARCO PIAZZA TIRRENO 2 TERNI £ 375.000 Fatt. 70 10/08/95



71) BAR CARDETO

72) MARINI SERGIO

73) BASSITTO AUTOTRASPORTI
74) AERMAG DI TABARRINI V.

75) MARANI ELIO

76) INFISS ART

77) SCIMITERNA LAMBERTO

78) BARBACCIA MARIO SRL

79) MARCIONI SRL

80) ACQUARIO SNC

81) TRIONFETTI ALBERTO

82) CENTRO INFISSI SAS

83) TENANA RECAPITI

84) GIULIANA CENVITI

85) STAS SNC

86) SAIM DI PISTILLI

87) AUTOCARROZZERIA FERONE
88) TERMOIDRAULICA TERNANA
89) FRASCONI STEFANO

90) FINESTAURI PAOLO

91) PAVINDUSTRIA UMBRA SAS
92) FREESOUND DI PERETTI G.
93) PIZZERIA VEY GOOD

94) FAGIOLETTI GIORGIO

95) GRILLOFER SNC

96) NATALUCCI SANDRO

97) MAGLIFICIO SIVO

98) AUTOCARROZZERIA NEW CAR
99) MARANELLO MOTOR
100) I.C. INFORMATICA
101) CARDINALINI SPA
102) PASTICCERIA FITTUCCIA

103) AGS DI SAVI GIOVANNI

104) SO.GE.CO. SAS

195) PROMOSERVICE DI LANDOLFO
106) PIETRO MELLONE

107) AVICOLA TERNANA

108) VETRERIA PECELLI

109) ALBERGO BRENTA

110) GRIMANI ANTONIO

111) MEIT SNC

112) QUONDAM ANGELO

113) RUTILI ROBERTO

114) CONTESSA ALFREDO

115) PROIETTI MAURIZIO

116) MAINARDI MARCO

117) CIARAMELLAR PIANOFORTI
118) INFISSI DANIELLI R.

119) CASARIN ALTER

120) AUTOCARROZERIA CARLETTI
121) ESSECI SRL

122) LAORETI GIORGIO

123) LUNETTA RENZO

124) CARPENTERIA GALLETTI MARIO
125) MAKING DI LIGIOS

126) AG. GIORNALI FABBRI

127) EDILMACCHINE DI FELIZIANI
128) BAR GELATERIA FF

129) FRANCO FALOCCO

130) LASSASSINO BOUTIQUE

131) TONI STEFANO

132) MATAL TER

133) PATRIZIO GOMME

134) STOA' REALE

135) PANIFICIO RAMOZZI

136) BORGHETTI PAOLO

137) LATECNICA SNC

138) CO.RE.IN. SRL

139) SER. INT.

140) RISTORANTE IL RUSTICONE
141) AUTOCARROZZERIA RISANAUTO
142) SERIGRAFICA TACCONI

143) FAE SPA

144) UMBRIA LAVANDERIE SNC

145) SOTEMA SNC

VIA PESTALOZZI 1
STR. SABBIONE

STR DELLA SELVA

VIA CAMPOMICCILO
VIA CURIO DENTATO 8
STR DEI CONFINI

STR DEI CONFINI

VIA DEL MAGLIO 38
VIA DELLE MURAIOLE
VIA DELLA VITTORIA 32
VIA ALBERTO MARIO
VIA C. DENTATO 62
VIA DEL CIGN 13

VIA VULCANO 23
COLLESTATTE 8

STR. MARATTA BASSA
STRA MARATTA B. 59C
VILL. GRANDI

VIA LEVI

VIA PRIMO MAGGIO 16
VIA NARNI 209

L.GO CAIROLI 6

VIA ROSSINI 89

STR. DEL SERRA

VIA MARATTA B.
indirizzo non leggibile
STR. DI COLLESCIPOLI
STRADA DELLA SELVA
VIA VERRI 8

VIA CARBONARIO

FR. QUADRELLI

VIA E. CHIESA 34

VIA CAMPOFREGOSO 24
ZONA IND.LE

VIA VOLLUSIANO

STR. MAD MONUMENO
VIA CASANOVAQ

LE CAPANNE

VIA BRENTA

VIA DEL MAGLIO 16
VIA A. BARTOCCI

VOC- SAN LIBERATORE
VIA GALILEI 1A

VOC MOLENANO

VIA BRODOLINI 67

VIA MURATORI 8F

VIA MENTANA 167A
VIA CONTESSA 38

VIA NARNI 88

STR. MARATTA BASSA
VIA FLAMINIA 90

P.ZZA DALMAZIA 31
VIA ADDA 21

STR. SABBIONE

VIA GALVANI 11

VOC. SABBIONE

VOC BOCCAPORCO 75
VIA DEL CONVENTO
STR. PANTANO

VIA MAZZINI 3

VIA OBERDAN 10

VOC RENA

VIA ROMA 219

VIA GABELLETTA 190
VIA MURRI 145

VIA RADICE 23

S. LIBERATORE
VASCIGLIANO

VIA ALFONSINE 14

VIA C. MENOTTI 30

VIA MAESTRI DEL LAVORO 12
VIA DEI GONZAGA
LOC. MOLINELLE

VIA MESTRI DEL LAVORO
LOC. SOLFONARE

TERNI

TERNI

NARNI
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
AVIGLIANO U.
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
STRONCONE
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
STRONCONE
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
ACQUASPARTA
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
STRONCONE
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
STRONCONE
TERNI

TERNI

NARNI
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

TERNI

NARNI
TERNI
AVIGLIANO U.
AVIGLIANO U.
TERNI

TERNI

TERNI
STRONCONE
STRONCONE
TERNI
MARMORE
TERNI

TERNI
SANGEMINI
TERNI
SANGEMINI
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£ 375.000 Fatt.
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76
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78
79
80
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82
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84
85
86
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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138
139
140
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11/08/95
05/09/95
05/09/95
06/09/95
06/09/95
06/09/95
06/09/95
07/09/95
18/09/95
18/09/95
19/09/95
22/09/95
25/09/95
25/09/95
25/09/95
25/09/95
26/09/95
26/09/95
27/09/95
28/09/95
30/09/95
02/10/95
02/10/95
02/10/95
06/10/95
06/10/95
06/10/95
06/10/95
09/10/95
10/10/95
10/10/95
10/10/95
12/10/95
14/10/95
17/10/95
19/10/95
19/10/95
23/10/95
24/10/95
24/10/95
25/10/95
30/10/95
30/10/95
07/11/95
07/11/95
08/11/95
09/11/95
09/11/95
09/11/95
10/11/95
10/11/95
14/11/95
17/11/95
18/11/95
20/11/95
21/11/95
21/11/95
22/11/95
23/11/95
24/11/95
28/11/95
29/11/95
01/12/95
01/12/95
05/12/95
05/12/95
06/12/95
06/12/95
07/12/95
08/12/95
13/12/95
21/12/95
22/12/95
27/12/95
28/12/95



146) MAGLIERIA TRAFUGI

147) CERASI SRL

148) CAMI SPORT

149) G.M. COSTRZIONI snc

150) COSTRUZIONI EDILI ROSSI SRL
151) OFFICINA RICCI SNC

152) CIAM SRL

153) BAR ESSO DI PICCHIO

154) INLINGUA SCHOOL

155) CONSORZIO IND.LE TERNI

156) SABATINI ROBERTO

157) HERTZ ITALIANA SRL

158) CE.SP. SNC

159) LO SCRIGNO SNC

160) LAURA ESTETICA

161) ZENONI FRANCESCO OFFICINA
162) AUTOFFICINA FIAL

163) GIULIVI FRANCA

164) FILIPPETTI CLAUDIO OFFICINA
165) BARBARESI VLADIMIRO

166) COSTR. GIOVANNINI PAOLO

167) ARTE ORAFA GIOVANNELLI MAS.

168) LA BOOMERANG COOP.
169) VIDEOMANIA

170) IST. DI BELLEZZA FRAMCO

171) ODONT. MORONI FRANCA

172) VIDEO NEWS

173) HOTEL FINA

174) CO.M.L.T.

175) LABORATORIO NGELOSANTI AL.
176) PASTICCERIA CARLETTI SNC

STR. CAMMINATA 52

SS 205 AMERINA KM 9,800
VIA DEL RIVO 8A

VIA VOLLUSIANO 1

VIA PORTECCHIA 66

LE CAPANNE

VIA ROMAGNOSI 22

RATO TERNI ORTE KM 49,500

VIA BATTISTI 7

VIA PACINOTTI 36

VIA TRE ARCHI 21

VIA DEL SERSIMONE 1F
VIA CASTELLO 35C
VIA NARNI 122
VIADELLA FIERA 6
VIA BATTISTI 45

VIA NARNI 136
VIADELLA FIERA 6
STR. PANTANO 32
VOC CERBARA BASSA
VIA TUDERTE 421

VIA CAMPOFREGOSO 25A
VIA BARBARASA 23
VIA NARNI 122

VIA ISTRIA 13/15

VIA GALVANI 15

VIA XX SETTEMBRE 66
VIA TIBERINA KM 8,950
VIA TUDERTE

VIA MENTANA 79

VIA BUCCARI 2

TERNI
AMELIA
TERNI
TERNI
NARNI
ACQUASPARTA
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
NARNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
TERNI
NARNI
NARNI
TERNI
TERNI

£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
£250.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
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£ 375.000 Fatt.
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£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
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£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
£ 375.000 Fatt.
£ 250.000 Fatt.
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12
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15
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2
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02/01/96
02/01/96
03/01/96
05/01/96
09/01/96
10/01/96
11/01/96
15/01/96
16/01/96
16/01/96
17/01/96
18/01/96
19/01/96
24/01/96
25/01/96
29/01/96
31/01/96
31/01/96
05/02/96
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17/02/96
17/02/96
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